Order code: EQLED370
Stratos Wash RGBA
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Stratos Wash RGBA User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 265 x 426 x 80mm
Weight 3.4kg
Order codes EQLED370
2
6
5
m
m
426mm 80mm
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
120° - Lux
FULL ON
R
G
B
A
836
220
428
260
74.4
209
55
107
65
18.6
92.9
24.4
47.6
28.9
8.27
120°
52.3
13.8
26.8
16.3
4.65
33.4
8.8
17.1
10.4
2.98
www.prolight.co.uk Stratos Wash RGBA User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Earth
02 - LED display
03 - Function buttons
04 - Microphone
05 - 3-Pin DMX input
06 - 3-Pin DMX output
07 - PowerCON input
08 - PowerCON output
09 - Fuse F1A 250V
10 - Bracket knobs
11 - Bracket
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x IR remote,
1 x power cable,
& 1 x user manual
DOWNUPMENU ENTER www.prolight.co.uk
MIC
FUSE:
F1A 250V
DMX INPUT DMX OUTPUTPOWER INPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
POWER OUTPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
POWER CONSUMPTION:
40W
10
11
0901 07 05 06040302 08
10